
1 KAHO YAMASHITA / Yuto NAGATA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

1 43.58 27.00 16.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 SyTwL3+SyTwM2 5.72 -0.97 4.75-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

2 SlLi3 4.55 0.46 5.011 1 1 0 1

3 CoSp3 5.25 0.75 6.001 1 2 2 1

4 MiSt1 6.45 0.65 7.101 0 1 1 0

5 ChLi1 1.10 1.11 2.210 2 1 2 1

6 ChSp1 1.10 0.83 1.931 0 2 1 1

24.17 27.00

Skating Skills 1.00 4.334.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 3.50

Transitions 1.00 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.00

Performance 1.00 4.084.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 3.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.00 4.174.50 4.25 4.25 4.00 3.50

16.58

2 YUI KUWAHARA / Seiya Shimokawa

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

4 43.27 27.26 16.01 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 ChSp1 1.10 0.55 1.650 -2 2 1 1

2 SyTwL3+SyTwM3 6.10 0.00 6.101 1 -1 -1 0

3 DiSt1 6.45 0.32 6.770 1 1 -1 0

4 CoSp3 5.25 0.00 5.250 1 0 -1 0

5 ChSt1 1.10 1.38 2.481 2 2 2 1

6 SlLi3 4.55 0.46 5.011 2 1 1 0

24.55 27.26

Skating Skills 1.00 4.174.50 4.25 4.25 4.00 3.50

Transitions 1.00 3.754.00 4.00 4.25 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.00 3.924.25 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.00 4.174.25 4.25 4.50 4.00 3.50

16.01
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3 KUREA YAMAMOTO / Kotaro  FUKUOKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

3 43.18 27.77 15.41 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 CiSt1 6.45 0.65 7.101 0 1 0 1

2 CoSp2 4.50 0.94 5.441 1 2 2 2

3 SyTwL3+SyTwM3 6.10 0.73 6.832 1 0 0 2

4 SlLi2 3.80 0.46 4.260 1 1 1 1

5 ChSt1 1.10 0.83 1.931 0 1 2 1

6 ChTw1 1.10 1.11 2.210 2 0 3 2

23.05 27.77

Skating Skills 1.00 3.754.25 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.00 3.504.00 3.25 3.75 3.25 3.50

Performance 1.00 4.084.25 3.50 4.25 4.00 4.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.00 4.084.25 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.00

15.41

4 MADOKA KAWASE / Ray HONDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

2 29.94 17.78 14.16 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 SlLi2 3.80 0.46 4.260 1 1 2 1

2 CoSp1 3.75 0.37 4.120 1 1 1 0

3 SyTwL3+SyTwM1 5.47 -0.48 4.99-1 0 -2 -1 0

4 CiSt1 6.45 F -4.52 1.93-5 -5 -5 -4 -4

5 ChLi1 1.10 0.28 1.380 -5 1 1 0

6 ChSp1 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 1 0 0

21.67 17.78

Skating Skills 1.00 3.753.75 3.50 3.75 4.25 3.75

Transitions 1.00 3.503.75 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.00

Performance 1.00 3.333.50 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.00 3.584.00 3.00 3.50 4.00 3.25

14.16

Falls:  -2.00 (4)
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